INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10
ISIN: HRIGHORA0006  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/25 16:25:00

Price
13.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

7.09% (0.90)

ISIN HRIGHORAO0006
Symbol IGH
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 8 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

12.30 EUR (56)
13.60 EUR (36)
13.50 EUR
13.60 EUR
13.50 EUR
12.70 EUR
13.519355 EUR
62

838.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/03/26 2E Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/01/09 g Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &y
2023/09/29 g Global Strategy 4Q 2023 &
2023/06/27 2E Global Strategy 3Q 2023 &
2023/04/12 g Global Strategy 2Q 2023 &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRIGH0RA0006&ID_NOTATION=7759636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7bf08e9d52234a25c2ac69620983afc6a9c7fd4b53ce89c3535c06a864259a7&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=045cf04ccd465eb12&time=1714479459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d764906874ec4af895991d48a31b8b05819dc23fdc178d9472cfb4b09b2a2e3&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5ad70197ed9a1c98e&time=1714479459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d786103264f5eed8b6d77b5ba65cdd4b9cb49c077a3b93c92dbeeaf6eb169fba&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=af444926c46d56a2f&time=1714479459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee97b009bc8b1c7b04a9c14ef5275514ac81d0bc5701feeb829fa815dc79913e&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a6aefbba25719a7bb&time=1714479459&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e5ad9112a17898958f091b77f7e8217ec9e2a7baa245311428df28107a6624c&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5356770818efbd454&time=1714479459&tool=RSC

INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

Details

2024/04/25 16:25:00

Price
13.60 EUR

Difference (] 7.09% (0.90)

General attributes

ISIN HRIGHORAO0006
Symbol IGH
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 8 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.30 EUR (56)
Ask (Ask size) 13.60 EUR (36)
Open 13.50 EUR
High 13.60 EUR
Low 13.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.70 EUR
VWAP 13.519355 EUR
Volume (pcs) 62
Trading volume 838.20
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +50.28% +29.52% -90.07%
Perf (abs.) +4.55 +3.10 -123.40
Beta -0.03 0.07 0.00
Volatility  76.47 73.17 172.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

-EUR ()

12.41 EUR (37)

12.49 EUR (229)

10.77 EUR (195)

14.70 EUR (2024/01/26)
11.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
14.70 EUR (2024/01/26)
8.80 EUR (2023/06/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Zagreb Stock 2024/04/ 16:25 13.60 EUR 0.00 2

Exchange 25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7759636

INSTITUT IGH D.D. EUR10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
INSTITUT GRADEVINARSTVA HRVATSKE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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